
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 12J

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 FONTAINE Noa4 10098253405 40

2 BOEL Vince1 10132755695 38

3 DE LOOR Rune3 10101610716 36

4 MICHELS Remi7 10110033952 34

5 LIBERT Thor5 10090180981 32

6 CELEN Ferre2 10094457772 30

7 MAESSCHALCK Axl6 10099156313 28

8 WEEMAES Oskar8 10099855521 26

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 DE POURCQ Amélie9 10110055877 40

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 1 2/12/2023 - 13:09:14



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 13J

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 VAN COTTHEM Jack17 10071980246 40

2 REDANT Tibo16 10123847055 38

3 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo12 10086499227 36

4 QUIVY Anatole15 10117442328 34

5 VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie18 10084151423 32

6 NAERT Ilian13 10099668187 30

7 VAN GESTEL Rens19 10120087495 28

8 VAN SNICK Brecht20 10087659284 26

9 OPSOMER Elano14 10122836639 24

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 SOETAERT Margaux23 10101747829 40

2 DEPRINCE Romy22 10087510956 38

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 2 2/12/2023 - 13:13:39



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 14J

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 DE VOGELAER Sibe34 10071752601 40

2 DE ROCKER Maxime33 10086650686 38

3 BIESBROECK Brent31 10064918545 36

4 COUPE Aaron32 10107148002 34

5 NUYTTEN Rémi36 10097276937 32

6 VERHOEVEN Ben37 10123910713 30

7 LEFEVRE Eamillius35 10118840441 28

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points
1 D´HOOGHE Lisa38 10110319494 40

2 LOUAGIE Maya40 10064917636 38

3 DE POURCQ Maïté39 10086995846 36

4 VAN DEN STEEN Maxine41 10139675233 34

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 2/12/2023 - 13:21:54



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Men U17 Scratch

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 BOGAERT Matthias52 10065224501

2 HELBICQ Alexis60 10072512130

3 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis57 10123751267

4 BASTIAENS Alexander51 10065243190

5 VAN GIJSEL Cedric63 10071311956

6 VERHULST Timothy66 10114246681

7 VANDERLINDEN Arne65 10119290580

8 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro56 10098929068

9 BOONE Dario53 10123887774

10 DE MULDER Matteo55 10087726780

11 HAID Romain59 10081161500

12 MASSET Ely61 10110518043

13 DEZITTER Vincenzo58 10137109076

14 STEVENS Ryan62 10107561159

15 VAN SNICK Niels64 10087659183

16 DE KEIJZER Jaylani54 10110096596

17 WILLEMS Sander REL67 10115402904

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:
WILLEMS Sander 10115402904

RELEGATION - for moving down towards the inside of the track and forcing another competitor off the track

DECLASSEMENT - pour s'être rabattu à la corde obligeant ainsi son adversaire à sortir de la piste

DESCLASIFICACION  - por desplazamiento hacia el interior forzando a su adversario a salir de la pista

Communiqué-nr: 4 2/12/2023 - 13:36:59



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH DJ Scratch

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 GHEYSENS Zita85 10110025464

2 DIERICK Lova84 10124871013

3 USHAKOVA Milana90 10138430296

4 DE CEULAER Katrijn83 10073157582

5 ANNE Auke81 10110334551

6 KERKHOF Falke86 10117498104

7 NONNEMAN Josse89 10126449180

8 MICHIELS Hanne88 10136264166

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ
1 MEEUSEN Anna73 10107749806

2 FIVE Laura71 10065232379

3 LAGAEYSSE Faye72 10118802146

4 SPINNOY Tika75 10107773751

5 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe77 10115019348

6 TORDEURS Frauke76 10071163628

7 PLUQUET Elise74 10134810984

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 2/12/2023 - 13:47:39



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST Men U17 500m TT

2/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

GENT
500 meter

Time
1Heat

1 WILLEMS Sander67
2Heat

1 VAN SNICK Niels64
2 DE KEIJZER Jaylani54

3Heat
1 DEZITTER Vincenzo58
2 STEVENS Ryan62

4Heat
1 HAID Romain59
2 MASSET Ely61

5Heat
1 BOONE Dario53
2 DE MULDER Matteo55

6Heat
1 VANDERLINDEN Arne65
2 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro56

7Heat
1 VAN GIJSEL Cedric63
2 VERHULST Timothy66

8Heat
1 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis57
2 BASTIAENS Alexander51

9Heat
1 BOGAERT Matthias52
2 HELBICQ Alexis60

Communiqué-nr: 2/12/2023

13:55:17
6



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST Women U17 500m TT

2/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

GENT
500 meter

Time
1Heat

1 PLUQUET Elise74
2Heat

1 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe77
2 TORDEURS Frauke76

3Heat
1 LAGAEYSSE Faye72
2 SPINNOY Tika75

4Heat
1 MEEUSEN Anna73
2 FIVE Laura71

Communiqué-nr: 2/12/2023

14:59:37
7



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 12J

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40FONTAINE Noa 01 4 5 10 0 0 5 80 (1)
38BOEL Vince 02 1 2 20 0 0 2 76 (3)
36MICHELS Remi 03 7 1 50 0 0 1 70 (4)
34MAESSCHALCK Axl 04 6 0 30 0 0 0 62 (7)
32LIBERT Thor 05 5 0 40 0 0 0 64 (6)
30DE LOOR Rune 06 3 0 70 0 0 0 66 (5)
28CELEN Ferre 07 2 0 80 0 0 0 58 (8)
26WEEMAES Oskar 08 8 0 90 0 0 0 52 (9)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE POURCQ Amélie 01 9 8 60 0 0 8 80 (2)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 9
1 4
2 4
2 9

3 1
3 9
4 9
4 4

5 1
5 9
6 7
6 9

7 4
7 9
8 4
8 9

Communiqué-nr: 8 2/12/2023 - 14:09:39



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 13J

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40VAN COTTHEM Jack 01 17 5 10 0 0 5 80 (1)
38REDANT Tibo 02 16 5 50 0 0 5 76 (3)
36DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 03 12 0 20 0 0 0 72 (5)
34QUIVY Anatole 04 15 0 30 0 0 0 68 (6)
32VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie 05 18 0 40 0 0 0 64 (7)
30VAN SNICK Brecht 06 20 0 70 0 0 0 56 (9)
28NAERT Ilian 07 13 0 80 0 0 0 58 (8)
26VAN GESTEL Rens 08 19 0 90 0 0 0 54 (10)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40SOETAERT Margaux 01 23 8 60 -20 -20 -12 80 (2)
38DEPRINCE Romy 02 22 2 100 -20 -20 -18 76 (4)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

0OPSOMER Elano 00 14 0 00 0 0 0 24 (0)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 23
1 16
2 16
2 23

3 17
3 23
4 17
4 23

5 23
5 16
6 22
6 17

7 16
7 22
8 17
8 23

9 16
9 23

10 23
10 17

Communiqué-nr: 9 2/12/2023 - 14:17:20



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 14J

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE ROCKER Maxime 01 33 5 20 0 0 5 78 (1)
38COUPE Aaron 02 32 3 30 0 0 3 72 (6)
36DE VOGELAER Sibe 03 34 3 60 0 0 3 76 (4)
34BIESBROECK Brent 04 31 1 10 0 0 1 70 (7)
32NUYTTEN Rémi 05 36 0 40 0 0 0 64 (9)
30VERHOEVEN Ben 06 37 0 70 0 0 0 60 (10)
28LEFEVRE Eamillius 07 35 0 80 -20 -20 -20 56 (11)

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE POURCQ Maïté 01 39 6 50 0 0 6 76 (3)
38D´HOOGHE Lisa 02 38 4 90 0 0 4 78 (2)
36LOUAGIE Maya 03 40 2 100 0 0 2 74 (5)
34VAN DEN STEEN Maxine 04 41 0 110 -20 -20 -20 68 (8)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 38
1 34
2 34
2 38

3 34
3 38
4 33
4 38

5 33
5 39
6 39
6 33

7 39
7 32
8 32
8 39

9 32
9 40

10 33
10 40

11 33
11 39
12 39
12 31

Communiqué-nr: 10 2/12/2023 - 14:26:31



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Men U17 Afvalling

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 BOGAERT Matthias52 10065224501
2 WILLEMS Sander67 10115402904
3 BASTIAENS Alexander51 10065243190
4 VANDERLINDEN Arne65 10119290580
5 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro56 10098929068
6 VAN GIJSEL Cedric63 10071311956
7 HELBICQ Alexis60 10072512130
8 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis57 10123751267
9 BOONE Dario53 10123887774

10 VERHULST Timothy66 10114246681
11 MASSET Ely61 10110518043
12 VAN SNICK Niels64 10087659183
13 HAID Romain59 10081161500
14 STEVENS Ryan62 10107561159
15 DE MULDER Matteo55 10087726780
16 DE KEIJZER Jaylani54 10110096596
17 DEZITTER Vincenzo58 10137109076

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 11 2/12/2023 - 14:40:37



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Women U17 Afvalling

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 FIVE Laura71 10065232379
2 LAGAEYSSE Faye72 10118802146
3 MEEUSEN Anna73 10107749806
4 SPINNOY Tika75 10107773751
5 PLUQUET Elise74 10134810984
6 TORDEURS Frauke76 10071163628
7 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe77 10115019348

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 12 2/12/2023 - 14:46:43



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Women Junior Afvalling

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQ

1 GHEYSENS Zita85 10110025464
2 KERKHOF Falke86 10117498104
3 DE CEULAER Katrijn83 10073157582
4 ANNE Auke81 10110334551
5 NONNEMAN Josse89 10126449180
6 MICHIELS Hanne88 10136264166
7 USHAKOVA Milana90 10138430296
8 DIERICK Lova84 10124871013

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 13 2/12/2023 - 14:55:05



R_basis_koptekst

START LIST Women Junior 500m TT

2/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

GENT
500 meter

Time
1Heat

1 MICHIELS Hanne88
2Heat

1 KERKHOF Falke86
2 NONNEMAN Josse89

3Heat
1 DE CEULAER Katrijn83
2 ANNE Auke81

4Heat
1 DIERICK Lova84
2 USHAKOVA Milana90

5Heat
1 WOLFS Lore91
2 GHEYSENS Zita85

Communiqué-nr: 2/12/2023

15:01:42
14



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium 12JRESULTS OMNIUM

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

100FONTAINE Noa4 20 10 0 0 201 10098253405
95BOEL Vince1 19 20 0 0 192 10132755695
70DE LOOR Rune3 4 30 0 0 43 10101610716
70LIBERT Thor5 6 70 0 0 64 10090180981
70MICHELS Remi7 0 80 0 0 05 10110033952
65MAESSCHALCK Axl6 3 60 0 0 36 10099156313
60CELEN Ferre2 2 40 0 0 27 10094457772
53WEEMAES Oskar8 1 90 0 0 18 10099855521

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

105DE POURCQ Amélie9 25 50 0 0 251 10110055877

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 9 5
1 1 5
1 4 3
1 5 2
1 8 1
2 9 5
2 1 5
2 5 3

2 4 2
2 6 1
3 9 5
3 4 5
3 1 3
3 6 2
3 5 1
4 9 10

4 4 10
4 1 6
4 3 4
4 2 2

Communiqué-nr: 15 2/12/2023 - 15:33:57



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium 13JRESULTS OMNIUM

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

101VAN COTTHEM Jack17 21 20 0 0 211 10071980246
90REDANT Tibo16 14 40 0 0 142 10123847055
84DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo12 12 30 0 0 123 10086499227
72QUIVY Anatole15 4 50 0 0 44 10117442328
69VAN DE KERKHOF Lowie18 5 60 0 0 55 10084151423
68NAERT Ilian13 10 10 0 0 106 10099668187
56VAN SNICK Brecht20 0 90 0 0 07 10087659284
54VAN GESTEL Rens19 0 100 0 0 08 10120087495

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

88SOETAERT Margaux23 28 70 -20 -20 81 10101747829
76DEPRINCE Romy22 20 80 -20 -20 02 10087510956

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

24OPSOMER Elano14 0 00 0 0 01 10122836639

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 23 5
1 17 5
1 16 3
1 22 3
1 15 2
1 18 1
2 17 5
2 23 5

2 16 3
2 22 3
2 15 2
2 18 1
3 23 5
3 16 5
3 12 3
3 22 3

3 17 2
3 18 1
4 12 5
4 22 5
4 17 3
4 23 3
4 18 2
4 16 1

5 13 10
5 23 10
5 22 6
5 17 6
5 12 4
5 16 2

Communiqué-nr: 16 2/12/2023 - 15:44:44



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium 14JRESULTS OMNIUM

2/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

97BIESBROECK Brent31 27 10 0 0 271 10064918545
92DE ROCKER Maxime33 14 60 0 0 142 10086650686
90DE VOGELAER Sibe34 14 90 0 0 143 10071752601
82COUPE Aaron32 10 30 0 0 104 10107148002
68VERHOEVEN Ben37 8 20 0 0 85 10123910713
68NUYTTEN Rémi36 4 40 0 0 46 10097276937
36LEFEVRE Eamillius35 0 110 -20 -20 -207 10118840441

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

105D´HOOGHE Lisa38 27 70 0 0 271 10110319494
98LOUAGIE Maya40 24 50 0 0 242 10064917636
95DE POURCQ Maïté39 19 80 0 0 193 10086995846
35VAN DEN STEEN Maxine41 7 100 -40 -40 -334 10139675233

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 38 5
1 33 5
1 34 3
1 39 3
1 32 2
1 40 2
1 31 1
1 41 1

2 39 5
2 31 5
2 38 3
2 34 3
2 37 2
2 40 2
2 41 1
2 33 1

3 34 5
3 40 5
3 33 3
3 38 3
3 39 2
3 36 2
3 41 1
3 31 1

4 38 5
4 31 5
4 32 3
4 39 3
4 33 2
4 40 2
4 34 1
4 41 1

5 38 5
5 31 5
5 40 3
5 33 3
5 34 2
5 39 2
5 41 1
5 32 1

6 31 10
6 40 10
6 37 6
6 38 6
6 32 4
6 39 4
6 41 2
6 36 2

Communiqué-nr: 17 2/12/2023 - 15:57:41



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Men U17 500m TT

2/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

GENT
500 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat
1 52 BOGAERT Matthias 0:00:35 133 9 110065224501
2 57 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 0:00:36 050 8 110123751267
3 63 VAN GIJSEL Cedric 0:00:37 421 7 110071311956
4 51 BASTIAENS Alexander 0:00:37 595 8 210065243190
5 60 HELBICQ Alexis 0:00:37 800 9 210072512130
6 67 WILLEMS Sander 0:00:38 444 1 110115402904
7 59 HAID Romain 0:00:38 626 4 110081161500
8 55 DE MULDER Matteo 0:00:39 056 5 210087726780
9 54 DE KEIJZER Jaylani 0:00:39 553 2 210110096596

10 65 VANDERLINDEN Arne 0:00:40 145 6 110119290580
11 56 DE SCHRIJVER Mauro 0:00:40 726 6 210098929068
12 66 VERHULST Timothy 0:00:40 779 7 210114246681
13 58 DEZITTER Vincenzo 0:00:40 790 3 110137109076
14 64 VAN SNICK Niels 0:00:42 750 2 110087659183
15 62 STEVENS Ryan 0:00:42 998 3 210107561159
16 61 MASSET Ely 0:00:43 286 4 210110518043
17 53 BOONE Dario 0:00:43 781 5 110123887774

Communiqué-nr: 18 2/12/2023 - 16:45:35



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Women U17 500m TT

2/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

GENT
500 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat
1 73 MEEUSEN Anna 0:00:38 813 4 110107749806
2 71 FIVE Laura 0:00:39 547 4 210065232379
3 72 LAGAEYSSE Faye 0:00:42 182 3 110118802146
4 75 SPINNOY Tika 0:00:44 149 3 210107773751
5 77 VANDERHEYDEN Ninthe 0:00:44 513 2 110115019348
6 76 TORDEURS Frauke 0:00:44 559 2 210071163628
7 74 PLUQUET Elise 0:00:45 766 1 110134810984

Communiqué-nr: 19 2/12/2023 - 17:03:47



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Women Junior 500m TT

2/12/2023
WINTERMEETING

GENT
500 meter

TimePl. Rider Heat
1 91 WOLFS Lore 0:00:37 938 4 110065204491
2 85 GHEYSENS Zita 0:00:39 371 4 210110025464
3 86 KERKHOF Falke 0:00:40 298 0 110117498104
4 83 DE CEULAER Katrijn 0:00:41 552 2 110073157582
5 90 USHAKOVA Milana 0:00:41 835 3 210138430296
6 84 DIERICK Lova 0:00:42 779 3 110124871013
7 81 ANNE Auke 0:00:42 828 2 210110334551
8 89 NONNEMAN Josse 0:00:43 063 1 210126449180
9 88 MICHIELS Hanne 0:00:46 344 1 110136264166

Communiqué-nr: 20 2/12/2023 - 17:25:28


